8  685.00 5K/P SQUARE 80685 61079190 6.250PCS  5137.50 642.19

6
 9  353.00 5N/PAINT ERBAN 99353 61079190 6.250PCS  1985.63 330.94

6
 10  361.00 5N/PAINT ERBAN 06361 61079190 6.250PCS  2030.63 338.44

6
 11  575.00 5N/PAINT TREND  87575 61072990 6.250PCS  3234.38 539.06

35186.00

Total : 
RS. THIRTY-FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED 

EIGHTY-SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

837.78

837.78

72.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.